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1. IDENTIFICATION:

NOTES:

UNIT TYPE:
ORIENTATION:
OUTLET QTY&TYPE:
BREAKER QTY&TYPE:
INPUT VOLTAGE:
INPUT CURRENT:
INPUT PHASE:
RATED POWER:
INPUT PLUG:
INPUT CORD LENGTH:

B

POCKET GUIDE
2. ACCESSORIES:

QTY: (4) M6 X 12 PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREWS
QTY: (4) M6 CAGED NUT

WE ASK THAT YOU CHECK FULLY THE
DIMENSIONS, NOTES, AND SIGN THE
CLIENT SIGNATURE BOX.
THE JOB WILL NOT PROGRESS WITHOUT
SIGNED APPROVAL. PLEASE DO NOT DELAY
IN RETURNING PROOF AS IT WILL AFFECT
DELIVERY

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THE
 SPECIFICATION SHEET AS WELL AS A CURRENT LIST OF

4. VISIT PANDUIT'S ON-LINE CATALOG AT WWW.PANDUIT.COM FOR
3. RoHS COMPLIANT

 PRODUCTS APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PART
5. MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE INPUT POWER = 3.7 kW
6. INSTALLATION SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE NATIONAL,

STATE, AND LOCAL CODES

REAR VIEW

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

443.5
[17.46'']

SIDE VIEW

270
[10.63'']

43.5
[1.71'']

31.8
[1.25'']

465.0
[18.31'']

481.0
[18.94'']

3.0 METER(10.0 FOOT)
INLET POWER CORD

127.0
[5.00'']

35.2
 [1.39'']

86.6
[3.41''] 19.2

[.76'']

PLUG
16 AMP, 250V
2P/3W
IEC 60309, SPLASHPROOF IP44
3H(S); 3R(W), 6H

TWELVE (12)
RECEPTACLES
10 AMP, 250V
STRAIGHT BLADE
IEC 60320/C13

[DARK GRAY]

[DARK GRAY]

MONITORED INPUT
HORIZONTAL, 1U
(12) C13
N/A
100-240VAC
16A
SINGLE-PHASE
3.7kVA
IEC 60309 2P+E 6H 16A
3m [10']


